Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS51978623   page 1
August 1, 2023 4:58 PM
Top Product Features
• Up to 36,000 lumen output at min 80 CRI
• (2) Lumen and CCT Select external switches with lock-out cover
• Standard diffused lens for added protection and glare control

classified for DLC Standard and DLC Premium
(refer to www.designlights.org)
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: LHBS-1218-UNV-L84050-U   Includes V Hangers and (2) 36" pieces of chain for rapid installation
Series LED Lumen Output Lens/Optic Voltage CCT Driver Type Options Packaging
Series (1) LED Lumen Output Lens/Optic (2) Voltage CCT Driver Type Options Packaging
LHBS=Linear Lensed High Bay
Selectable
1218=12K and 18K
Select
1824=18K and 24K
Select
2436=24K and 36K
Select
[Blank]=Diffused Lens UNV=Universal
Voltage 120-277
L84050=4000K
and 5000K CCT
select
[Blank]=0-10V
Dimming
Driver
EL20W-REM=EM pack, remote installation, 20W
C6=6' cord, 18/3, white
C12=12' cord, 18/3, white
PC6/277=6' white cord, 18/3, with 277V, 15A NEMA
twist-lock plug
PC12/277=12' white cord, 18/3, with 277V, 15A NEMA
twist-lock plug
MS=Motion Sensor (360º or 180º), No Photocell ,
8'-40' Mounting Height
OEFP010VMV=Occupancy Sensor with Integrated
Photocell, 13'-40' Mounting Height
ZW-SWPD3=WaveLinx Wireless Sensor, Sidecar
mount, with 1200 sq ft. coverage (2)
WLS4=WaveLinx Lite Wireless Integrated Sensor,
15'–40' Mounting Height (2), (3)
U=Unit Pack
Notes
(1) DesignLights Consortium® Qualified
and classified for DLC Premium, refer to
www.designlights.org for details.
Notes
(2) Cannot be combined with EL20W-REM in LHBS-1218 or
LHBS-1824 models. (3)  WaveLinx Lite devices are not currently
compatible with the WaveLinx Pro Wireless Area Controller.
Accessories
Accessories (order separately)
LHBS-WG13=Wireguard Kit for LHBS-1218
LHBS-WG14=Wireguard Kit for LHBS-1824
LHBS-WG20=Wireguard Kit for LHBS-2436
LHBS-SMK=Surface Mount Kit (3)
LHBS-PMK=Pendant Mount Kit (3)
Loop-   =Single loop toggle, No 2. (Specify 10 or 30 foot length) (4)
OEF-P-2MH0-MV-SL=Motion sensor, 360 degrees, 120-277V, end mount – field installed
Notes
(3) Rigid mount not recommended for use in gymnasiums. (4) Single Loop, Order two per fixture. Use in
conjunction with included V-hook.
WaveLinx Lite devices are not currently compatible with
the WaveLinx Pro Wireless Area Controller
Pendant Mount KitSurface Mount Kit Wire Guard
LHBS
PS51978623   page 3
August 1, 2023 4:58 PM
Photometric Data
120V 277V
Catalog
Number UPC Voltage
Lumen
Setting
Nominal
CCT CRI